

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10041-10043/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2010 in AST No.168/2010,
AST No.405/2010 and AST No.411/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

VIVEKANANDA MAHATO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 01/03/2013 These Petitions were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on May 03, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|